p. 47, l. 8	"(indiscernible)" should be replaced with "fuse"
p. 72, l. 7	"(indiscernible) from the infrastructure" should be replaced with "return of experience from existing infrastructure that was in place"
p. 80, l. 11	"(indiscernible)" should be replaced with "availability"
p. 126, l. 19	"(indiscernible)" should be replaced with "material"
p. 127, l. 14	"(indiscernible)" should be replaced with "response and rectification"

YANG LIU – Substantive corrections to be appended to transcript.